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series PREMIUM

System No.: 164001009

Type

Euro Il

PR @X@® FAB
22A

01.01.00 =
30.09.01

© MIDR 06.23.56
11.1 ltr.

280 KW/381 HP
288 KW/392 HP

18 ton.
19 ton.

2
@xe

385.18
385.19
400.18
400.18D
400.19

LIS
@10

385.18T
385.19T
400.18T
400.18D/T
400.19T

Vertical
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
N.A. 64257 64258 64361 N.A. N. A.
5010317056 5010282865 5010317668
5010467565 5010230770
5010389829
5010321860 ___=>12.11.00 ___=>12.11.00 5010141951 5010421389
5010497374 5010321030
5010317830
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66123 66214 64536 64604
5010497625 5010547910 5010421588 5010421914
13.11.00 = 13.11.00 = 2 =6
Q| 3+445 8
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Mounting Parts
2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.
64917 64819 64818 64817 99115 64810 90106 98402
5001838015 5010367182 5010367183 5010366795 5010140898 5010230851 5000719629 5010230456
5000750630 0000798219
5010317399
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